

7800 Golden Valley Road Golden Valley, MN 55427

Phone: 763-593-8090 Fax: 763-593-3997 TTY: 763-593-3968

2018 PLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE PLUMBING & WATER METER FEES

(new or replacement fixtures, rough-in, alteration of existing plumbing, & hydraulic sewer valve)

PERMIT FEE CALCULATION

	VAL	_UE	FEE	
\$ 0.	.00 -	1,000.00	\$ 25.00	
\$ 1,001	.00 -	5,000.00	\$ 31.50 + 2.60% of anything over	\$1,000.00
\$ 5,001	.00 -	10,000.00	\$135.50 + 2.15% of anything over	\$5,000.00
\$10,001	.00 -	25,000.00	\$243.00 + 1.85% of anything over	\$10,000.00
\$25,001	.00 -	50,000.00	\$520.50 + 1.65% of anything over	\$25,000.00
\$50,001	.00 -	and over	\$933.00 + 1.30% of anything over	\$50,000.00

All plumbing permits are value based (except for water meters-see below)

Add State Surcharge to fee for total permit fee.

(Formula for State Surcharge = Value X .0005 or a minimum of \$.50)

WATER METER PRICE LIST

(7.525% is the Tax on the Meters)

METER SIZE	I	PRICE	CONNECTIONS	TAX	PERMIT FEE	SURCHARGE	TOTAL FEE
5/8" x 3/4" _e	\$	540.60	conn. incl	\$ 40.68	\$25.00	\$ 1.00	\$607.28
3/4" x 3/4" _e	\$	588.60	conn. incl	\$ 44.29	\$25.00	\$ 1.00	\$658.89
1 " e	\$	684.00	conn. incl	\$ 51.47	\$25.00	\$ 1.00	\$761.47
1-1/2" e	\$	1014.00	flanges incl	\$ 76.30	\$25.00	\$ 1.00	\$1116.30
2" е	\$	1272.00	flanges incl	\$ 95.72	\$25.00	\$ 1.00	\$1393.72

Plumbing Fee Schedule 3/9/18

For Water Meters only the \$1.00 State Surcharge is included in the Total Permit Fee.



This document is available in alternate formats upon a 72-hour request. Please call 763-593-8006 (TTY: 763-593-3968) to make a request. Examples of alternate formats may include large print, electronic, Braille, audiocassette, etc.

